Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9--331C)

### SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

# UNITED STATES

	5. LEASE DBHIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.							
	BUREAU OF	LAND MANA	GEMEN	IT		SF-081098-A		
APPLICATION	Y FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL,	DEEP	N, OR PLUG	<b>BACK</b>	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER	OR TRIBE NAME	
1a. TYPE OF WORK	LL 🛛	DEEPEN		PLUG BA	CK	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N.	AMB -	
b. TIPE OF WELL	_		UF/ 2	EMALTER, 紅質門	<i>.j</i> .j.u			
OIL GAB Coal Seam WELL WELL X OTHER				NGLE WULT	IPLE _	S. FARM OR LEASE NAM	t B	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						Florance L	<del></del>	
	ction Company					9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	2.1 G		4 10. FIELD AND POOL, 0	- WURCAT				
2325 East 30	Basin Fruitla							
At surface	5' FNL x 1220'		/1. SEC., T., E., M., OR BLK.					
	HAND SURVEY OR AR	EA						
At proposed prod. zon		SENE Sec 3 T30	N, R9W					
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	BEST TOWN OR POS	ST OFFIC			12. COUNTY OR PARISH		
16 miles nor	theast of Aztec	NM				San Juan	NM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPU LOCATION TO NEAREST	r		i	OF ACRES IN LEASE		TO THIS WELL		
PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drig	g. unit line, if any)	220 <b>'</b>	1	481.38 ac.		320 E/2 321.35		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP TO NEAREST WELL, D	RILLING, COMPLETED.		See a	orosto pertu attached plan	20. ROT	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS  ROTARY   22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH				31.69'	l Ro			
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who	ther Dr. RT. GR. etc.) This action is subj	ect to technical	and					
6093' GR		40 40 40 A0	CED 24	65.9	(ADII 1 1 N	IAs soon as pe		
	and appeal pursua	1448.48.65.44.3	165.4.NI	CEMENTING PROGR	CAMPICILLIIV 	G ÖPERATIONS AUTHOR	.:ZEV ARE <del>Lattacher</del>	
SIZE OF ROLE	BIZE OF CABING	WEIGHT PER I	TOOT	SETTING DEPTH		TO COMPLIANCE WILL	TATIACILED	
1.2-1./4"	9-5/8"	36# K55		250'		O cf Class B	<del></del>	
8-3/4" 6-1/4"	5-1/2"	20# K55 23# P110		2715' 2909'	_ 76	3 cf Class B		
This well was formerly named <u>Florance</u> Lease description:  T30N-R9W, NMPM Sec. 3: Lots 1,2, S/2 NE/4, SE/4 Sec. 10: NW/4				19A, 139 (FT)	#4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				\$ 12	2. <b>L</b>			
					-	- ·		
valoritation in the second of								
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if an	drill or deepen direction	proposal is to dee ally, give pertinen	epen or p	lug back, give data on n subsurface locations	present pro	ductive sone and proposed ed and true vertical depth	i new productive s. Give blowout	
24. 81GNED	Hampton	- - - -	TLE _A	dmin. Supv.		DATE 5/3/8	89	
(This space for Fede	ral or State office use)					APPIC	<del>7</del> .)	
Approval		n does —		APPROVAL DATE		ASAM	<u></u>	
Sot warra	nt that the a	Dollanni				AHL (182,100	lQ	
CONDICO BY	ni or oquitabi		TLE			VIJEVII	7	
	<del>-</del>	- 1. Batta	N	Moce	15	NOEN BANKING	a co	
of title to	TRIS 10800,"	00-62	سيوار	Floris	¥; 50	MAEN WANA	المائية ا	
Hold-C109	for Come	See Instr	uctions	On Reverse Side		,		
					lace of an	v denartment or agenc	v of the	

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator			Lease		Well No.		
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY				ANCE L	# 4		
	Section	Township	Range			County	
<u> </u>	3	30 NORTH	. 9	WEST	NMPM	S	AN JUAN
Actual Footage Locati 2465	ion of Well: feet from the	NORTH line an	d	1	220 feel from t	<sub>he</sub> EA	ST line
Ground level Elev. Producing Formation			Pool		Dedicated Acreage:		
6093 Fruitland			Basin	Fruitlar	320. E/2 371.38		
1. Outline	the acreage dedicated	to the subject well by colored	pencil or hachure	marks on the p	olat below.		
2. If more	than one lease is ded	icated to the well, outline each	and identify the o	wnership therec	of (both as to working	ig interest and	royalty).
unitization  If answer in this form if No allowab	on, force-pooling, etc Yes s'no" list the owner of neccessary.	ferent ownership is dedicated to .? No If answer is "yes" and tract descriptions which he other well until all interests have minating such interest, has been	type of consolidate actually been	ation consolidated. ( led (by commun	(Use reverse side of		
0 4 4 4	ou-seasons usu, em	inname seed merce, ins excu	approved by the	DIVIDOL			
		3			S P	I hereby contained here est of my thory igniture B. D. rinted Name Admin Osition Amocc Company Apri	or CERTIFICATION  certify that the information in true and complete to the ledge and relief.  Shatw  Deproduction  1 12, 1989
						on this plat vactual surveys supervison, are correct to the belief.  Date Surveyed Apr.  Signature & S. Professional S.	il 6, 1989  (AND MET CO BANA AND 10 16)  (AND 10 16)
0 330 660	990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000	500 0	, , , ,	POFESSIONN MO

